
Orange Coast Winery Pick Up Form 

08/04/2020 

Name:  __________________________________________________ 
Email this form to ocwpickup@orangecoastwinery.com. 

Call 949-645-0400 when you arrive in the parking lot.  

SPARKLING 
Brut Rosé   $31 

Grand Crú   $31 

Orange Bubbly   $29 

Peach Mango Bubbly   $31 

Piña Colada Bubbly   $31 

Raspberry Bubbly   $31 

Sparkling Moscato   $29 

WHITE WINES 
Albariño 2019   $32 

Chardonnay 2019   $35 

Dolce Brisa 2019   $32 

Endless Wave White 2019   $29 

Pinot Grigio 2019   $32 

Vermentino 2019   $32 

Viognier 2019   $32 

ROSÉ WINES 
Dry Rosé 2019   $33 

Endless Wave Pink 2019   $30 

Rosé of Malbec 2019   $32 

RED WINES 
Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles 2017   $65 

Dark Sea 2017   $60 

Dark Sea 2017 FUTURES ~ prepaid 

Malbec 2017   $60 

Smooth Rider 2017   $40 

Syrah 2017   $55 

Ruby Wave “Port” NV (375ml)   $29 

RESERVE WINES 
Primitivo MV 2017   $70 

Zinfandel MV 2016   $70 

*Last Drops - limited supply available & may run out without notice.

I verify that I have received the correct wine as requested above. 

Member Signature Required:  _______________________________________________ 

Member Credit Available to Use 

Member Discounts 

# of Bottles Discount 

1 - 2 20.0% 

3 - 5 22.5% 

6 - 8 25.0% 

9 - 11 27.5% 

12+ 30.0% 

SUMMER SANGRIA 
Featuring Endless Wave Pink 
Rosé and Sparkling Moscato, 
with watermelon juice, orange 
and lime juice topped with 
watermelon chunks, orange 
slices and a mint sprig. 
Available Saturday pick up only. 

$32 for 32 oz (4 servings) 

No discounts/credits may be used. 

Must be purchased with a “meal”: 
1 cheese, 1 meat & 1 carb from 
Charcuterie Items Menu on the 
following page. 



Orange Coast Winery Pick Up

If you are not receiving Orange Coast Winery emails after each order, please contact office@orangecoastwinery.com. 

*Notes:

 All packages available for pick up beginning Wednesday, August 5th.

 Cheeses and meats come in 6 oz portions.

 No modifications

 Members may use their wine club credits to purchase packages, however if
you choose to purchase a package without the use of credits, we will take
20% off the total!

WINE PAIRING PACKAGES 

Wine Pairing Aficionado Package   $188* 

This all-encompassing package includes Endless Wave White, Malbec & 
Ruby Wave, along with their specially chosen pairings of Aged Cheddar, 
Double Cream Brie, Prosciutto di Parma, Hatch Chili Cheese, Sopressata 
Salami, Fig Jam, Candied Walnuts, Dark Chocolate, and a complimentary 
bag of Bruschettini. 

Summer Day Pairing Package   $60* 

This package includes our 2019 Endless Wave White blend, along with its 
delicious pairings of Aged Cheddar, Double Cream Brie, Prosciutto di 
Parma, and a complimentary bag of Bruschettini. 

Cozy Night In Pairing Package   $87* 
This package includes our 2017 Malbec along with its daring pairings of 
Hatch Chili Cheese, Sopressata Salami, and a complimentary bag of 
Bruschettini. 

Indulgent Dessert Pairing Package   $46* 

Includes our Ruby Wave Port style wine along with its perfectly 
complementary pairings of Double Cream Brie & Fig Jam (eaten together), 
Candied Walnuts, Dark Chocolate, and a complimentary bag of 
Bruschettini. 



O R A N G E  C O A S T  W I N E R Y  K I T C H E N

Marcona Almonds

Bonne Maman Fig Jam
 (13 oz jar)

French Demi Baguette (4oz)

Gluten Free Baguette (6oz)

Classic Crackers

Aged White Cheddar

Smoked Gouda

Whipped Chèvre (Goat Cheese)

Double Cream Brie

Red Butte Hatch Chili

Stella Crumbled Feta

Bufala Mozzarella*

Prosciutto di Parma 

Soppressata Salami

Calabrese Salami

G O U R M E T  C H A R C U T E R I E  I T E M S

C H E E S E

$30

$20

$20

$20

$40

$10

1 size

$15

$10

$10

$10

$20

$6

$10

M E A T

$38

$32

$20

$24

$20

$12

C A R B S

$5 per baguette

$10 per baguette

$4 per sleeve

A C C O U T R E M E N T S

$18

1 size

$10

$10

10 oz             24 oz

8 oz               16 oz

4 oz                8 oz

*limited stock items

Members: Prices are pre-discounted for your convenience



Aged White Cheddar

Smoked Gouda

Whipped Chèvre (Goat Cheese)

Double Cream Brie

Red Butte Hatch Chili

Stella Crumbled Feta

Bufala Mozzarella

O R A N G E  C O A S T  W I N E R Y  K I T C H E N

Prosciutto di Parma 

Soppressata Salami

Calabrese Salami

G O U R M E T  C H A R C U T E R I E  I T E M S
+  S U G G E S T E D  W I N E  P A I R I N G

C H E E S E

M E A T

Cabernet Sauvignon, Nostra Versione

Cabernet Sauvignon, Smooth Rider

Vermentino, Pinot Grigio

Viognier, Endless Wave Pink

Endless Wave White, Albariño

Rosé of Malbec, Endless Wave Pink

Vermentino, Pinot Grigio

W I N E  T O  P A I R

Malbec, Dark Sea

Smooth Rider, Malbec

Syrah, Zinfandel
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