Orange Coast Winery Pick Up Form

Name:

Email this form to **ocwpickup@orangecoastwinery.com**.

Call 949-645-0400 when you arrive in the parking lot.

	<u> </u>				
<u>Spar</u>	SPARKLING				
	Brut Rosé \$31				
(Grand Crú \$31				
(Orange Bubbly \$29				
	Peach Mango Bubbly \$31				
	Piña Colada Bubbly \$31				
	Raspberry Bubbly \$31				
	Sparkling Moscato \$29				
WHITE WINES					
	Albariño 2019 \$32				
	Chardonnay 2019 \$35				
	Dolce Brisa 2019 \$32				
	Endless Wave White 2019 \$29				
	Pinot Grigio 2019 \$32				
,	Vermentino 2019 \$32				
,	Viognier 2019 \$32				
ROSÉ WINES					
	Dry Rosé 2019 \$33				
	Endless Wave Pink 2019 \$30				
	Rosé of Malbec 2019 \$32				
RED WINES					
	Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles 2017 \$65				
	Dark Sea 2017 \$60				
	Dark Sea 2017 FUTURES ~ prepaid				
	Malbec 2017 \$60				
	Smooth Rider 2017 \$40				
	Syrah 2017 \$55				
	Ruby Wave "Port" NV (375ml) \$29				
RESERVE WINES					
	Primitivo MV 2017 \$70				
	Zinfandel MV 2016 \$70				
	·				



SUMMER SANGRIA

Featuring Endless Wave Pink Rosé and Sparkling Moscato, with watermelon juice, orange and lime juice topped with watermelon chunks, orange slices and a mint sprig.

Available Saturday pick up only.

\$32 for 32 oz (4 servings)

No discounts/credits may be used.

Must be purchased with a "meal": 1 cheese, 1 meat & 1 carb from Charcuterie Items Menu on the following page.

Member Credit Available to Use

Member Discounts				
# of Bottles	Discount			
1 - 2	20.0%			
3 - 5	22.5%			
6 - 8	25.0%			
9 - 11	27.5%			
12+	30.0%			

^{*}Last Drops - limited supply available & may run out without notice.

I verify that I have received the correct wine as requested above.

Member Signature Required:	
----------------------------	--

Orange Coast Winery Pick Up

WINE PAIRING PACKAGES

Wine Pairing Aficionado Package \$188*

This all-encompassing package includes Endless Wave White, Malbec & Ruby Wave, along with their specially chosen pairings of Aged Cheddar, Double Cream Brie, Prosciutto di Parma, Hatch Chili Cheese, Sopressata Salami, Fig Jam, Candied Walnuts, Dark Chocolate, and a complimentary bag of Bruschettini.

Summer Day Pairing Package \$60*

This package includes our 2019 Endless Wave White blend, along with its delicious pairings of Aged Cheddar, Double Cream Brie, Prosciutto di Parma, and a complimentary bag of Bruschettini.

Cozy Night In Pairing Package \$87*

This package includes our 2017 Malbec along with its daring pairings of Hatch Chili Cheese, Sopressata Salami, and a complimentary bag of Bruschettini.

Indulgent Dessert Pairing Package \$46*

Includes our Ruby Wave Port style wine along with its perfectly complementary pairings of Double Cream Brie & Fig Jam (eaten together), Candied Walnuts, Dark Chocolate, and a complimentary bag of Bruschettini.

*Notes:

- * All packages available for pick up beginning Wednesday, August 5th.
- * Cheeses and meats come in 6 oz portions.
- ★ No modifications
- * Members may use their wine club credits to purchase packages, however if you choose to purchase a package without the use of credits, we will take 20% off the total!

ORANGE COAST WINERY KITCHEN

GOURMET CHARCUTERIE ITEMS

Members: Prices are pre-discounted for your convenience



CHEESE	10 oz	24 oz
Aged White Cheddar	\$15	\$30
Smoked Gouda	\$10	\$20
Whipped Chèvre (Goat Cheese)	\$10	\$20
Double Cream Brie	\$10	\$20
Red Butte Hatch Chili	\$20	\$40
Stella Crumbled Feta	\$6	\$10
Bufala Mozzarella*	\$10	1 size



MEAT	8 oz	16 oz
Prosciutto di Parma	\$24	\$38
Soppressata Salami	\$20	\$32
Calabrese Salami	\$12	\$20

CARBS

French Demi Baguette (4oz)
Gluten Free Baguette (6oz)
Classic Crackers

\$5 per baguette

\$10 per baguette



4 oz 8 oz

\$4 per sleeve

Bonne Maman Fig Jam (13 oz jar)

\$10_____\$18____

\$10_____ 1 size

ORANGE COAST WINERY KITCHEN

GOURMET CHARCUTERIE ITEMS + SUGGESTED WINE PAIRING

CHEESE

Aged White Cheddar

Smoked Gouda

Whipped Chèvre (Goat Cheese)

Double Cream Brie

Red Butte Hatch Chili

Stella Crumbled Feta

Bufala Mozzarella

MEAT

Prosciutto di Parma

Soppressata Salami

Calabrese Salami

WINE TO PAIR

Cabernet Sauvignon, Nostra Versione

Cabernet Sauvignon, Smooth Rider

Vermentino, Pinot Grigio

Viognier, Endless Wave Pink

Endless Wave White, Albariño

Rosé of Malbec, Endless Wave Pink

Vermentino, Pinot Grigio

Malbec, Dark Sea

Smooth Rider, Malbec

Syrah, Zinfandel